
COFFEE & HOT DRINKS
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Tea (english, earl, fruit)

12 oz

£4.55

£2.20
£2.90
£2.20

16 oz

£5.15
£5.15

£5.15

£4.85
£4.85

£4.85

£3.65

£4.85
£4.65

JUICE
 Regular Orange juice
 Large Orange juice

£4.85

£5.15

PASTRIES
Croissant
Pain au chocolat
Almond Croissant

£4.00
£4.50

£4.70

TOASTIES, CIABATTAS & SOURDOUGHS
Bacon Ciabatta*

Sausage Ciabatta*

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Brie & Caramelised Onion Sourdough

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato Ciabatta*

Salami & Provola Sourdough

£7.50

£7.50

£7.75

£7.50

£8.20

£8.20

4 oz 6 oz

BREAKFAST 9AM - 3PM

*All Ciabattas are served with a fresh small side salad.

LUNCH 11AM - 3PM      

Some of our products contain allergens, and there is a risk of cross-contamination. 
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

FILO PASTRY*

QUICHE*

DESSERT
New York Cheesecake & Raspberry Coulis £8.00

LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL*
Premier cut lean Pork, Pork Jowls, Soya Mince, Onions, Barberry and fresh Herbs

*All Filo Pastries are served with a fresh side of Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta, and Cucumber

*All Quiches are served with a fresh side of Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta, and Cucumber

£12.50

MAINS*
Roasted Chicken with Honey & Cajun served with Bulgur and Chickpeas/Peas/Mung Beans

Roasted Salmon with Honey & Garlic served with Roasted Potatoes and Hummus

Spicy Meatballs with Tomato Sauce served with Red Cabbage and Bulgur

Vegetable and Grains Bowl Salad served with Grilled Halloumi
*Select a dressing: Yogurt and Dill, Tahini and Lemon Juice, Honey Mustard, Chilli Oil, Olive Oil
 Pick a topping: Sunflower Seeds, Smoked Chilli Flakes, Pickled baby Hot Peppers

£15

£15

£15

£15Curry chicken served with Bulgur and Carrots/Beetroot/Celeriac with Apple

£15

A delicious slice filled with Ham, Egg, Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese, served hot or cold

Roasted Aubergine, Peppers & Parmesan £12.50

£12
*All Filo Pastries are served with a fresh side of Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta, and Cucumber



DINNER FROM 5PM

Some of our products contain allergens, and there is a risk of cross-contamination. 
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

DESSERT
New York Cheesecake & Raspberry Coulis £8.00

Large Parmesan & Truffle Fries 

NIBBLES

Roasted Almond

Roasted Cashews 

Nocellara Green Olives (salted) 

Hand-carved Jamon Iberico 36 months, 50g or 100gr with breads and pinchos 

£7.50

£4.90 

£4.90

£5.50

£24/£41

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATTERS  

Cheese Platter
(4 cheeses) 

£16

£18Charcuteries Platter
(4 charcuteries) 

Grazing Platter £29.50 
(3 cheeses and 3 charcuteries) 

King Size Platter £42.00 
(4 cheeses and 4 charcuteries) 

Served with: Artisan Bread, Dried Figs, Quince & English Blossom Honey 

PIZZA

Burrata 

Parma Ham
Tomato Sauce and Burrata

Tomato Sauce and Parma Ham

Burrata & Parma Ham
Tomato Sauce, Parma Ham and Burrata

Vegetarian Margherita
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Artichoke, Mushroom

£19

£19

£19.50

£17

£8.00/£21

SUMMER SPECIAL 3PM TO 6PM

Aperol Spritz Glass/Jug (4 Glasses)

Two Glasses of Prosecco £19.00


