COURTYARD WINE CELLARS COVENT GARDEN LONDON

BREAKFAST 9AM - 3PM

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS		4 oz	6 oz	12 oz	16 oz
COFFEE & HOT DRINKS		Ŧ 0Z	O OZ		
Latte				£4.85 £4.85	£5.15 £5.15
Cappuccino Flat White			£4.55	LT.03	20.10
Americano			21.55	£4.85	£5.15
Espresso		£2.20		~ 1.00	20.10
Double Espresso		£2.90			
Macchiato		£2.20			
Chai Latte				£4.85	
Hot Chocolate				£4.65	
Tea (english, earl, fruit)				£3.65	
*****		7.1.0			
JUICE	04.05		STRIES		
Regular Orange juice	£4.85		ssant		£4.00
Large Orange juice	£5.15		au chocolat		£4.50
		Alm	ond Croissant		£4.70
TOASTIES, CIABATTAS & SOU	IRDOUGHS				
Bacon Ciabatta*					£7.50
Sausage Ciabatta*					£7.50
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato Ciabatta*					
					£7.50
Ham & Cheese Toastie					£7.75
Brie & Caramelised Onion Sourdough					£8.20 £8.20
Salami & Provola Sourdough	11				£0.20
*All Ciabattas are served with a fresh small side	salad.				
	LUNCH 11AM - 3PM	1			
MAINS*					
Roasted Chicken with Honey & Cajun served with Bulgur and Chickpeas/Peas/Mung Beans					£15
Roasted Salmon with Honey & Garlic served with Roasted Potatoes and Hummus					£15
Spicy Meatballs with Tomato Sauce served with Red Cabbage and Bulgur					£15
Curry chicken served with Bulgur and Carrots/Beetroot/Celeriac with Apple					£15
Vegetable and Grains Bowl Salad served with Grilled Halloumi					£15
*Select a dressing: Yogurt and Dill, Tahini and Lemon Juice, Honey Mustard, Chilli Oil, Olive Oil Pick a topping: Sunflower Seeds, Smoked Chilli Flakes, Pickled baby Hot Peppers					
Pick a topping: Sunflower Seeds, Smoked Chilli	Flakes, Pickled baby Hot Peppers				
QUICHE*					
A delicious slice filled with Ham, Egg, Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese, served hot or cold					£12.50
*All Quiches are served with a fresh side of Roc	ket, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta, and C	Cucumber			
FILO PASTRY*					
Roasted Aubergine, Peppers & Parmes		10 1			£12.50
*All Filo Pastries are served with a fresh side of	Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta, a:	na Cucumber			
LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL*					
Premier cut lean Pork, Pork Jowls, Soya Mince, Onions, Barberry and fresh Herbs					£12
*All Filo Pastries are served with a fresh side of	Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta, a	nd Cucumber			
DESSERT					
DECOLICI					
New York Cheesecake & Raspberry Co	oulis				£8.00

COURTYARD WINE CELLARS

COVENT GARDEN LONDON

DINNER FROM 5PM

CHESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATTERS Served with: Artisan Bread, Dried Figs, Quince & English Blossom Honey				
Cheese Platter (4 cheeses)	£16			
Charcuteries Platter (4 charcuteries)	£18			
Grazing Platter (3 cheeses and 3 charcuteries)	£29.50			
King Size Platter (4 cheeses and 4 charcuteries)	£42.00			
PIZZA				
Burrata	£19			
Tomato Sauce and Burrata Parma Ham Tomato Sauce and Parma Ham	£19			
Burrata & Parma Ham Tomato Sauce, Parma Ham and Burrata	£19.50			
Vegetarian Margherita Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Artichoke, Mushroom	£17			
NIBBLES				
Roasted Almond	£4.90			
Roasted Cashews	£4.90			
Nocellara Green Olives (salted)	£5.50			
Large Parmesan & Truffle Fries	£7.50			
Hand-carved Jamon Iberico 36 months, 50g or 100gr with breads and pinchos	£24/£41			
DECCEDA				
DESSERT New York Cheesecake & Raspberry Coulis	£8.00			
SUMMER SPECIAL 3PM TO 6PM				

Aperol Spritz Glass/Jug (4 Glasses)

Two Glasses of Prosecco

£8.00/£21

£19.00